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English, Maths, Gk, Stoy, 
Rhymes, Conversations 
Mathematics 

English Writing 
Hindi Writing 

Hindi Test 

Drawing 
Total 

English, Maths, EVS 
English, Maths, EVS 

English 
English Writing 

Drawing 

1 English, Mathematics, EVS 

2 English, Mathematics, EVS 

Hindi 

Mathematics 

Hindi Writing 
Total 

English Writing 
| Drawing 
Hindi 

Santhome Hr. Sec. School, Maihar 
Book List - Nursery - UKG 

Hindi Writing 
Mathematics 

Total 

Nursery 
My Little Book of Nursery 

The Way to Numbers 
Learn to Write ABCD 

Meri Chitravali 

|Akshar Gyan 

Begin With Colours 

LKG 

My Semester Pre Primer -A 

|My Semester Pre Primer-B 
A New Practical Reader LKG 

Cursive Way -A 

Progressive Strokes- A 
Bhasha Madhuri Parichay 

Wayto Numbers 1-100 

|Sahej Sulekh-B 

UKG 

My Semester Primer-A 

My Semester Primer-B 
Cursive Way- B 

Progressive Strokes-B 
Bhasha NMadhuri Pravesh 

Swar Chitravali 

Count and Write 

Publications ISBNNO, 

Progress Publishers 978-81-982176-7-7 

Progress Publishers 978-81-984676-4-5 
Progress Publishers 978-81-985704-7-5 

|Progress Publishers 978-81-980614-2-3 
Progress Publishers 978-81-980614-9-2 
Progress Publishers 978-81-977526-8-1 

Progress Publishers 978-81-7306-247-6 
Progress Publishers 978-81-7306-248-3 
Progress Publishers 978-81-985630-3-3 
Progress Publishers 978-81-984274-2-7 
Progress Publishers 978-81-984593-8-1 
Progress Publishers 978-81-974571-5-9 
Progress Publishers 978-81-983613-6-3 
Progress Publishers 978-81-977526-5-0 

Progress Publishers 

Progress Publishers978-81-7306-250-6 

Progress Publishers 978-81-984274-6-5 
Progress Publishers 978-81-984593-9-8 
Progress Publishers 978-81-974571-7-3 
Progress Publishers 978-81-982176-0-8 
Progress Publishers 978-81-982425-3-2 

978-81-7306-249-0 

Price 

95 

40 

70 

75 

60 

40| 
380 

125 

135 

55 

40 

50| 
75 
65 

40 

585 

145 

150 

40 

50 

110| 

45 

110 

650 
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